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Tecma – NDT Global

4 FMEngineering

5 DNV

6 PoliLaPP

7 Trenton

8-10
SILVER SPONSOR

Alleima

11 TESI

12 BSS Technology

13 Alfa Engineering
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35 University of Chemistry and Technology Prague

36 Cescor

37 Cal Power
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39 Elettrotecnica Adriatica
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41 AkzoNobel International
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43 PontLab
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45 APCE
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47 AQM

48 IIS – Istituto Italiano della Saldatura

MOD. 5

MOD. 5

MOD 6 FLOOR 2



Stand Company

49

50

51 SMT

52 Omeco

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Student Posters61

62

63 Meeting Area 1

64 Meeting Area 2

65 Meeting Area 3

66

Student Corner67

68

Area Catering

MOD 5 FLOOR 2

Stu
d

en
t Po

sters

Student Corner
Meeting Area


	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2
	Diapositiva 3
	Diapositiva 4
	Diapositiva 5
	Diapositiva 6

